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MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL 
SCHEDULE 2013 

 
 
 
Wednesday, January 9 Appling v. Howard   Appling  5:15 p.m. 
    FPD v. Rutland   FPD   5:15 p.m. 
    Miller v. Bloomfield   Miller   5:15 p.m. 
    Weaver v. Ballard-Hudson  Weaver  5:15 p.m. 
 
Friday, January 11  Miller v. FPD    Miller   5:15 p.m. 
 
Saturday, January 12  Bloomfield v. Howard   Bloomfield  10:00 a.m. 
    Rutland v. Ballard-Hudson  Rutland  10:00 a.m. 
    Appling v. Weaver   Appling  10:00 a.m. 
     
Wednesday, January 16 Howard v. Rutland   Howard  5:15 p.m. 
    Bloomfield v. Appling   Bloomfield  5:15 p.m. 
    FPD v. Ballard-Hudson  FPD   5:15 p.m. 
    Weaver v. Miller   Weaver  5:15 p.m. 
 
Friday, January 18  Howard v. FPD   Howard  5:15 p.m. 
    Appling v. Miller   Appling  5:15 p.m. 
    Weaver v. Rutland   Weaver  5:15 p.m. 
    Ballard-Hudson v. Bloomfield  Ballard-Hudson 5:15 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, January 23 Weaver v. Howard   Weaver  5:15 p.m. 
    Ballard-Hudson v. Miller  Ballard-Hudson 5:15 p.m. 
    Bloomfield v. FPD   Bloomfield  5:15 p.m. 
    Rutland v. Appling   Rutland  5:15 p.m. 
    
Friday, January 25  Miller v. Howard   Miller   5:15 p.m. 
    FPD v. Weaver   FPD   5:15 p.m. 
    Ballard-Hudson v. Appling  Ballard-Hudson 5:15 p.m. 
    Rutland v. Bloomfield   Rutland  5:15 p.m. 
 
Monday, January 28  Howard v. Ballard-Hudson  Howard  5:15 p.m. 
    Bloomfield v. Weaver   Bloomfield  5:15 p.m. 
    Rutland v. Miller   Rutland  5:15 p.m. 
    Appling v. FPD   Appling  5:15 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, January 30 Middle School Basketball  FPD   TBA 
       Tournament – First Round 
 
Monday, February 4  Middle School Basketball  FPD   TBA 
       Tournament - Championships 
 
 
 


